* TEXAS	Harris County, Texas <sup>1001 Preston St., 1st Floor</sup> Houston, Texas 77002 Legislation Details				
File #:	23-2957	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract - Awa	ard	Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/9/2023		In control:	Commissioners Court	
On agenda:	5/16/2023		Final action:	5/16/2023	
Title:	Request by the Office of the Purchasing Agent for approval of an award on the basis of low bid to RNDI Companies, Inc. in the amount of \$53,492 for structural abatement in various locations for Public Health Services for the period of June 1, 2023 - May 31, 2024, with two (2) one-year renewal options, and for the County Clerk to execute any applicable bonds to be received (230058), MWDBE Contracted Goal: 0%, Justification for 0% MWDBE Participation Goal: 0% - Non-Divisible.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 23-2957 Award Job No. 230058 RNDI Companies, Inc.				
Date	Ver. Action By	1	Act	ion	Result

5/16/2023 1 Commissioners Court